NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCE -$   -$   93,854   93,854$

FUND BALANCE, BEGINNING OF YEAR -

FUND BALANCE, END OF YEAR 93,854$

F-98

CITY OF ROHNERT PARK
BUDGETARY COMPARISON SCHEDULE
REFUSE ROAD IMPACT FEE SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2014

Variance with
Final Budget

Original Final Actual Positive
Budget Budget Amount (Negative)

REVENUES
Interest and rentals -$   -$   1,078$   1,078$
Licenses, permits and fees -   -   439,405   439,405

Total revenues -   -   440,483   440,483

NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCE -$   -$   440,483   440,483$

FUND BALANCES, BEGINNING OF YEAR,
AS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED -

PRIOR PERIOD ADJUSTMENTS 190,519

FUND BALANCE, BEGINNING OF YEAR,
AS RESTATED 190,519

FUND BALANCE, END OF YEAR 631,002$

F-99

CITY OF ROHNERT PARK
BUDGETARY COMPARISON SCHEDULE
STATE GASOLINE TAX SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2014

Variance with
Final Budget

Original Final Actual Positive
Budget Budget Amount (Negative)

REVENUES
Intergovernmental 1,032,828$   1,032,828$   1,263,877$   231,049$
Interest and rentals 7,589   7,589   4,989   (2,600)

Total revenues 1,040,417   1,040,417   1,268,866   228,449

EXPENDITURES
 Current:

General government 30,031   30,031   21,406   8,625

EXCESS OF REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES 1,010,386   1,010,386   1,247,460   237,074

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)
Transfers in -   -   292,479   292,479
Transfers out (1,903,764)   (1,910,764)   (1,142,923)   767,841

   Total other financing sources (uses) (1,903,764)   (1,910,764)   (850,444)   1,060,320

NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCE (893,378)$   (900,378)$   397,016   1,297,394$

FUND BALANCE, BEGINNING OF YEAR 1,817,492

FUND BALANCE, END OF YEAR 2,214,508$

F-100

CITY OF ROHNERT PARK
BUDGETARY COMPARISON SCHEDULE
MEASURE M TRAFFIC SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2014

Variance with
Final Budget

Original Final Actual Positive
Budget Budget Amount (Negative)

REVENUES
Intergovernmental 227,818$   227,818$   248,911$   21,093$
Interest and rentals 2,532   2,532   723   (1,809)

Total revenues 230,350   230,350   249,634   19,284

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)
Transfers in -   -   259,768   259,768
Transfers out -   -   (358,722)   (358,722)

   Total other financing sources (uses) -   -   (98,954)   (98,954)

NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCE 230,350$   230,350$   150,680   (79,670)$

FUND BALANCE, BEGINNING OF YEAR 305,560

FUND BALANCE, END OF YEAR 456,240$

F-101

CITY OF ROHNERT PARK
BUDGETARY COMPARISON SCHEDULE
PROPOSITION 1B SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2014

Variance with
Final Budget

Original Final Actual Positive
Budget Budget Amount (Negative)

REVENUES
Interest and rentals 2,500$   2,500$   -$   (2,500)$

OTHER FINANCING USES
Transfers out (417,000)   (417,000)   -   417,000

NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCE (414,500)$   (414,500)$   -   414,500$